LUNCH SERVED DAILY 11:30AM-3PM

MAINS & SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES SERVED WITH
NEW POTATO SALAD OR SHOESTRING FRIES

SUBSTITUTE SIDE SALAD

AHI POKE BOWL
avocado, marinated cucumber, jalapeno, radish,
green onion, toybox tomato, black sesame seed

CURRY CHICKEN WRAP

avocado, arugula, tomato

NY PASTRAMI REUBEN

thousand island, sour kraut, swiss, grilled rye bread

LODGE CLUB
roast turkey, applewood smoked bacon,
avocado, basil mayo

BIG HEIRLOOM BLT SEASONAL
heirloom tomatoes, applewood smoked bacon,
crisp greens, basil mayo

THE LODGE ANGUS BURGER
cheddar or Swiss
TOPPINGS

2.95

17.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

14.95

$1 EACH: AVOCADO, SAUTEED ONIONS, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

$2 EACH: BACON, POINT REYES BLUE CHEESE

REPUBLIC OF TEA ORGANIC ICED TEA 16.9 0z

pomegranate green tea

5

SOUP & SALAD

ADD CHICKEN TO ANY SALAD 6
HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD SEASONAL 14.95
basil, fresh mozzarella, basil vinaigrette

CLASSIC COBB SALAD 13.95
iceberg lettuce, turkey, tomato, gorgonzola, avocado,
hardboiled egg, applewood smoked bacon

ORGANIC GREENS AND GRAIN SALAD 16.95

grilled heirloom tomato, baby chioggia beets, wild rice,
red quinoa, wheat berries, house green goddess dressing

TODAY'’S SOUP 7.95

KIDS

SERVED WITH FRUIT OR FRIES

CHICKEN STRIPS 8.95
CHEESE QUESADILLA 8.95
HAMBURGER 8.95
CHEESE BURGER 8.95

We pride ourselves

in using the finest ingredients in our dishes, including organic
meats, locally grown produce, and no trans fats.

ASK ABOUT SUNDAY BRUNCH AT THE LODGE RESTAURANT & PUB

prices do not include sales tax | split charge $3.50 | 20% gratuity for parties of 8 or more | corkage fee $17 (per 750 ml, waived with bottle purchase)



