

LUNCH SERVED DAILY 11:30AM-3PM

## MAINS & SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES SERVED WITH NEW POTATO SALAD OR SHOESTRING FRIES SUBSTITUTE SIDE SALAD	2.95
<b>AHI POKE BOWL</b> avocado, marinated cucumber, jalapeno, radish, green onion, toybox tomato, black sesame seed	17.95
CURRY CHICKEN WRAP avocado, arugula, tomato	12.95
<b>NY PASTRAMI REUBEN</b> thousand island, sour kraut, swiss, grilled rye bread	13.95
<b>LODGE CLUB</b> roast turkey, applewood smoked bacon, avocado, basil mayo	13.95
<b>BIG HEIRLOOM BLT SEASONAL</b> heirloom tomatoes, applewood smoked bacon, crisp greens, basil mayo	12.95
THE LODGE ANGUS BURGER cheddar or Swiss TOPPINGS	14.95
\$1 EACH: AVOCADO, SAUTÉED ONIONS, SAUTÉED MUS \$2 EACH: BACON, POINT REYES BLUE CHEESE	HROOMS
REPUBLIC OF TEA ORGANIC ICED TEA 16.9 C	oz 5

pomegranate green tea

# SOUP & SALAD

ADD CHICKEN TO ANY SALAD	6
<b>HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD SEASONAL</b> basil, fresh mozzarella, basil vinaigrette	14.95
<b>CLASSIC COBB SALAD</b> iceberg lettuce, turkey, tomato, gorgonzola, avocado, hardboiled egg, applewood smoked bacon	13.95
<b>ORGANIC GREENS AND GRAIN SALAD</b> grilled heirloom tomato, baby chioggia beets, wild rice, red quinoa, wheat berries, house green goddess dressi	
TODAY'S SOUP	7.95

### KIDS

SERVED WITH FRUIT OR FRIES

CHICKEN STRIPS	8.95
CHEESE QUESADILLA	8.95
HAMBURGER	8.95
CHEESE BURGER	8.95

We pride ourselves

in using the finest ingredients in our dishes, including organic meats, locally grown produce, and no trans fats.

### ASK ABOUT SUNDAY BRUNCH AT THE LODGE RESTAURANT & PUB

prices do not include sales tax | split charge \$3.50 | 20% gratuity for parties of 8 or more | corkage fee \$17 (per 750 ml, waived with bottle purchase)